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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
HANNA FLIEGER ALBERTSON
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
BONDURANT C-106
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hfalbert@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7717

Jump to index
B
JESUS IRAN BARRANTES
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGE
MODERN LANGUAGE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
iranb@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5346
IRMA BARTOLO
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
103 OLD ATHLETIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bartolo@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1492
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Allison Paige Burkette
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
105 OLD ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
burkette@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1458
Julia Emilia Bussade
INSTRUCTOR IN SPANISH AND PORTUGUESE AND DIRECTOR OF SPANISH AND PORTUGUESE
Bondurant C108
University, MS 38677
bussade@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7709

Jump to index
C
JOHN PHILIP CAMPIGLIO
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
101 OLD ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jpc@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1943
Valerio Cappozzo
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
Howry 207
University, MS 38677
vcappozz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6980
Marta Chevalier
INSTRUCTOR IN FRENCH
213 East Bondurant
University, MS 38677
mrego@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5809
Allen Stanley Clark
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
114 Howry Hall
University, MS 38677
asclark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1701
Felice A Coles
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
Bondurant E210A
University, MS 38677
fcoles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7702
Enrique Cotelo
INSTRUCTOR IN SPANISH
207 East Bondurant Hall - P.O. Box 1848
University, MS 38677
ecotelo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7660
Irene K Cotelo
INSTRUCTOR IN SPANISH
207E Bondurant
University, MS 38677
ikaufman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7660

Jump to index
D
CRISTINA L DELANO
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
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MODERN LANGUAGES, C-115 BONDURANT HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cdelano@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7298
Donald L Dyer
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
Ventress 204
University, MS 38677
mldyer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7178

Jump to index
F
Lorena Ribeiro De Carvalho Fonseca
LECTURER IN FRENCH
BONDURANT E213
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lfonseca@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5809

Jump to index
G
Hernan Alberto Garrido
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
C011-B Bondurant Hall
University, MS 38677
hagarrid@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1943

Jump to index
I
Valentina Boris Iepuri
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF RUSSIAN
210B Bondurant Hall E
University, MS 38677
vbiepuri@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7715

Jump to index
K
Jason E Klodt
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
C109 Bondurant
University, MS 38677
jklodt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6694
Tracy Lynn Case Koslowski
INSTRUCTOR/ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR IN INTENSIVE ENGLISH
Old Athletics, IEP
University, MS 38677
tlcase@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1847

Jump to index
L
HANCHIA LI
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
BONDURANT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hli3@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7298
YI LIN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHINESE
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CROFT 304
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ylin@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6793
Maria Eugenia Landa Vera
INSTRUCTOR IN SPANISH
E110 Bondurant
University, MS 38677
eugenia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5346

Jump to index
M
Ahmed Youssef Mansour
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
110 Howry Hall
University, MS 38677
aymansou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1190
Diane Marting
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
E104 Bounduant
University, MS 38677
dmarting@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7104

Jump to index
O
Daniel Edmund O'Sullivan
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES AND SENIOR FELLOW OF RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE
C107 Bondurant
University, MS 38677
dosulliv@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7298
Kaoru Ochiai
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
217 Croft Institute
University, MS 38677
kochiai@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3772

Jump to index
P
XIAOLING PEI
INSTRUCTOR IN CHINESE
115C BONDURANT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
xpei@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7298
Velsie D Pate
INSTRUCTOR IN INTENSIVE ENGLISH
Intensive English Program
University, MS 38677
vdpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1225
Corina Liliana Petrescu
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
208E Bondurant
University, MS 38677
petrescu@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7716
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Milene Vanzela Prewitt
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
Bondurant E-115
University, MS 38677
mvprewit@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5346

Jump to index
Q
Anne H Quinney
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
Bondurant C113
University, MS 38677
aquinney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6695

Jump to index
R
JANE M RICHARDSON
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
212 E. BONDURANT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmricha1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6980
MEVELYN ROMAY FERNANDEZ
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
205B EAST BONDURANT HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mfernand@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3140
SUN-YOUNG RYU
VISITING INSTRUCTOR OF KOREAN
BONDURANT C-115
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sryu1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7298
Michael Carl Raines
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF TESL
Old Counseling Ctr #114
University, MS 38677
mcraines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1492

Jump to index
S
NICOLA SCHMERBECK
INSTRUCTOR IN GERMAN AND DIRECTOR OF LANGUAGE RESOURCE CENTER
014C BONDURANT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nschmerb@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7298
RACHEL MORGAN SOCKWELL
INSTRUCTOR IN SPANISH
BONDURANT C-115
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rcmorgan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5346
MANUEL SOSA-RAMIREZ
VISTING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
MODERN LANGUAGES
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
msosaram@olemiss.edu
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1 (662) 915-7298
Christopher David Sapp
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GERMAN
E-211B BONDURANT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
csapp@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7664
Diana F Semmes
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
Bond 110 E
University, MS 38677
dfsemmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5346
Maribel Sullivan-Gonzalez
INSTRUCTOR
115 E Bondurant
University, MS 38677
msg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5346
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OLIVIER GILDAS TONNERRE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FRENCH
203E BONDURANT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ogtonner@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7712
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LARISSA WARHOL
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
OUTREACH - EF YERBY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lwarhol@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7283
Tamara J Warhol
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
213 Howry Hall
University, MS 38677
twarhol@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1560
Ivonne Jeannette Whitehead
LECTURER IN SPANISH
108 Bondurant
University, MS 38677
ijwhiteh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7709
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WEIBING YE
INSTRUCTOR IN MODERN LANGUAGES
MODERN LANGUAGES
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wye@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6792
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LILI ZHANG
VISITING INSTRUCTOR
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CROFT 216
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lzhang2@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6792
YONGPING ZHU
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MODERN LANGUAGES
213 CROFT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
yzhu@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6794
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SANTO L ARICO
Professor Emeritus of Modern Languages
211A BONDURANT E
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sarico@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7104
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JOSEPH J KINCAID
Associate Professor Emeritus of Modern Languages
316 BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjkincai@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7664
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